
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.0 9.2 2,324.3 102,269 102,269 76,304 134.0

6/2(金) 雨時々止む 19.8 0.0 441.5 19,426 121,695 152,608 79.7

6/3(土) 曇り一時雨 18.7 1.7 1,090.7 47,991 169,686 228,912 74.1

6/4(日) 曇り時々晴れ 21.9 4.9 1,797.9 79,108 248,794 305,216 81.5

6/5(月) 晴れ 22.4 12.9 3,023.9 133,052 381,845 381,520 100.1

6/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 27.1 13.1 2,779.7 122,307 504,152 457,824 110.1

6/7(水) 晴れ時々曇り 23.9 6.3 2,216.5 97,526 601,678 534,127 112.6

6/8(木) 晴れのち曇り 27.1 4.7 2,126.8 93,579 695,257 610,431 113.9

6/9(金) 曇り時々雨 22.1 0.0 994.5 43,758 739,015 686,735 107.6

6/10(土) 曇り時々晴れ 24.6 7.3 2,771.6 121,950 860,966 763,039 112.8

6/11(日) 曇り 23.5 0.0 1,024.0 45,056 906,022 839,343 107.9

6/12(月) 曇り 25.2 0.3 1,563.5 68,794 974,816 915,647 106.5

6/13(火) 曇り時々晴れ 26.9 5.2 1,957.4 86,126 1,060,941 991,951 107.0

6/14(水) 曇り一時雨 29.1 3.1 1,989.8 87,551 1,148,492 1,068,255 107.5

6/15(木) 曇り一時雨 24.6 0.0 1,257.4 55,326 1,203,818 1,144,559 105.2

6/16(金) 曇り時々雨 21.3 0.0 555.1 24,424 1,228,242 1,220,863 100.6

6/17(土) 晴れ時々曇り 25.3 9.4 2,700.0 118,800 1,347,042 1,297,167 103.8

6/18(日) 晴れのち一時雨 24.7 1.6 1,103.5 48,554 1,395,596 1,373,471 101.6

6/19(月) 晴れ 23.8 13.8 3,116.5 137,126 1,532,722 1,449,774 105.7

6/20(火) 晴れ 24.9 12.3 2,990.1 131,564 1,664,287 1,526,078 109.1

6/21(水) 曇り時々晴れ 29.0 7.3 2,399.7 105,587 1,769,874 1,602,382 110.5

6/22(木) 曇り 23.9 0.0 1,082.5 47,630 1,817,504 1,678,686 108.3

6/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 25.1 1.5 1,654.8 72,811 1,890,315 1,754,990 107.7

6/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 25.6 5.6 2,385.8 104,975 1,995,290 1,831,294 109.0

6/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 5.1 2,227.4 98,006 2,093,296 1,907,598 109.7

6/26(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 29.0 11.7 2,955.4 130,038 2,223,333 1,983,902 112.1

6/27(火) 曇り時々雨 28.9 4.4 1,322.8 58,203 2,281,536 2,060,206 110.7

6/28(水) 曇り一時雨 29.6 1.6 1,633.2 71,861 2,353,397 2,136,510 110.2

6/29(木) 曇り時々雨 28.4 4.8 2,071.2 91,133 2,444,530 2,212,814 110.5

6/30(金) 曇り一時雨 26.6 0.0 395.4 17,398 2,461,928 2,289,118 107.5
℃ h 55,952.9

25.1 4.93 1,865.1

4.81 1,816.8  月目標値 ¥76,304
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